6. Wolfstrail (Merzig) am 23.06.2019

13 Kilometer

Pos. Name
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Andre Wilhelms
Torsten Jacob
Adrien Guinemer
Peter Schneider
Daniel Stodden
Peter Barth

Roman Schwarz
Jan Kuhn

Cedric Ganster
Christian Weingart
Frauke Celim
Matthias Philippi
Steffen Schaper
Nikolaus Resch
Holger Pohlen
Hans-Gulnter Kaiser
Jochen Sewerin
Andrea Gaede
Marc Fell

Marc Altenhofen
Dennis Fritsch
Stephan Gelbe
Frank Winter
Manuela Riem
Stefan Nicklaus
Reinhard Lippert
Rolf Kunze

Nadja Rickel
Claudia Klein
Corinna Geiger

Dirk Aschenbrenner
Nico Weber

Marcus Gaede
Michael Bock

Kevin Pankratov
Volker Jost

Marjorie Ditzler
Bernd Johann

Viola Stras
Veronique Koch
Evelyn Schudell
Gerhard Lotter
Sandra Heydt-Rester
Christopher Lonsdorfer
Kay Bechtold
Margit Jung

Norbert Gasper
Christian Schmieschek
Werner Blaisus

Verein/Ort

PST Trier

Saar 05

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
Sobi Fidelio

SVR (unners)

Ohne

LAC Saarlouis
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

TV Kirkel
SVR (unners)

LAG Saarbriicken

Serrig

Exil-Saarlander Stuttgart
Biathlon Team Saarland

LC Ron-Hill Berlin

SF Saarfels

SV Ayl
Batschkappen/LTF Theel

HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

SFV Merzig

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

Mittelpunktldaufer SV Habach

SV Runners

LC Ron-Hill Berlin
Batschkappen
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
Petit Rosselle
SHG Merzig
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

Stahl Vital

HartfiRlerTrail e.V.

Kuppefaller

TV Lebach

TV Hermeskell

Pl./AK
1.MMast
2.MMast
3.MMast

1.MSen
4.MMast

2.MSen
3.MSen
5.MMast
6.MMast
7.MMast
1.WMast
8.MMast
9.MMast
4.MSen
5.MSen
6.MSen
10.MMast
1.WSen
11.MMast
12.MMast
13.MMast
14. MMast
15.MMast
2.WMast
16.MMast
7.MSen
8.MSen
3.WMast
2.WSen
4. WMast
17.MMast
18.MMast
9.MSen
19.MMast
20.MMast
10.MSen
5.WMast
11.MSen
6.WMast
7.WMast
8.WMast
12.MSen
9.WMast
21.MMast
22.MMast
3.WSen
13.MSen
23.MMast
14.MSen

Zeit
00:54:33
00:56:02
01:02:01
01:02:47
01:03:08
01:04:04
01:04:19
01:05:13
01:06:03
01:06:17
01:07:11
01:07:56
01:08:52
01:09:05
01:11:38
01:11:42
01:13:34
01:14:30
01:15:17
01:16:25
01:16:32
01:16:40
01:16:52
01:16:59
01:17:17
01:18:26
01:18:40
01:19:00
01:19:27
01:20:26
01:20:36
01:21:49
01:22:06
01:23:02
01:23:10
01:23:11
01:23:12
01:23:27
01:23:48
01:24:38
01:26:10
01:27:15
01:27:34
01:27:37
01:27:45
01:27:52
01:29:29
01:29:50
01:30:48
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6. Wolfstrail (Merzig) am 23.06.2019

13 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Astrid Blasius

51. Inka Speicher-Hesse
52. Andrea Miiller

53. Thomas Lamberti
54. Christian Gimme
55. Katrin May

56. Madeleine Schén
57. Stephie Hoffeld

58. Nicole Leinenbach
59. Wolfgang Neurath
60. Edmund Bauer

61. Silke Springborn
62. Michael Schmidt
63. Ellen Philippi

64. Heinz Blodau

65. Michelle Bartram
66. Michael Fisseux
67. Peter Dirr

68. Nicole Weiskopf
69. Heike Ames

70. Christoph Barthel
71. Gertrud Klein

72. Hans-Jurgen Engel
73. Tatiana Walther
74. Jutta Kaiser

75. Patricia Koster-Crumb
76. Helmut Ehses

77. Guido Baldauf

78. Simone Dresen

79. Waltraud Velten-Neusius
80. Markus Comtesse
81. Elisabeth Brausch
82. llona Kramer

83. Gabriele Klasen
84. Nicole Fisch

85. Lisa Kauders

86. Diana Lewing

87. Nicole Hennrich
88. Beate Mark

89. Nicole Houy

90. Heike Appel

91. Anika Pabst

92. Werner Zipfler

93. Bettina Keilen

94. Bernhard Hellbrtick

Verein/Ort
TV Hermeskeill
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach

Team Kimeva

Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
LTF Kollertal

Edmund

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LC Rehlingen

Silvesterlauf Trier

SVR(unners)

Dirty inches
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach

Merzig Mustangs

Benefizteam 42x42,195
TV Losheim
Benefizteam 42x42,195
LLG Wustweiler

SpV Merzig

TV Lebach

Hochwald Runners
Hochwald Runners
Laufschule Saarpfalz
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
Hartflissler e.V.

LLG WUSTWEILER
LLG Wustweiler
Erdinger Alkoholfrei

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
CEB Lauftreff
HartfuBlerTrail e.V.

Pl./AK
4.WSen
10.WMast
5.WSen
24 MMast
25.MMast
11.WMast
12.WMast
13.WMast
14 WMast
15.MSen
16.MSen
15.WMast
17.MSen
16.WMast
18.MSen
17.WMast
19.MSen
20.MSen
18.WMast
19.WMast
26.MMast
6.WSen
21.MSen
20.WMast
7.WSen
21.WMast
22.MSen
23.MSen
22 WMast
8.WSen
24.MSen
9.WSen
10.WSen
23.WMast
24 WMast
25.WMast
26.WMast
27 .WMast
11.WSen
28.WMast
12.WSen
29.WMast
25.MSen
13.WSen
26.MSen

Zeit
01:30:49
01:31:00
01:31:07
01:31:16
01:31:41
01:33:41
01:33:41
01:33:58
01:34:09
01:34:15
01:34:17
01:34:20
01:34:20
01:34:26
01:34:36
01:35:06
01:35:06
01:36:35
01:38:14
01:38:25
01:38:31
01:38:56
01:40:25
01:40:50
01:42:20
01:43:17
01:43:24
01:43:25
01:44:27
01:46:41
01:47:19
01:49:15
01:49:15
01:50:35
01:50:35
01:52:57
01:52:57
01:52:57
01:53:40
01:53:40
01:54:28
01:54:29
01:58:14
02:06:37
02:22:31
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6. Wolfstrail (Merzig) am 23.06.2019

24 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Timo Schmidt Saarbriicken 1.MMast 01:45:18
2. Christian Zimmer HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 2.MMast 01:51:32
3. Manuel Reuter 3.MMast 01:54:14
4. Tom Weyer 4.MMast 01:56:25
5. Marc Schneider 5.MMast 01:58:01
6. Peter Rauber HartfiRlerTrail e.V. 6.MMast 01:58:11
7. Andreas Mai HartfURlerTrail e.V. 7.MMast 01:58:21
8. Jens Ehrlich LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 8.MMast 02:01:45
9. Marc Eisermann HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 1.MSen 02:02:02
10. Cedric Ditzler 9.MMast 02:05:54
11. Jan Beenen 10.MMast 02:06:11
12. Stefan Lahmer Grojos LTF Elversberg 2.MSen 02:07:45
13. Mirko Stublic Dinamo Zagreb 3.MSen 02:07:52
14. Thorsten Heck TV Saarwellingen 4.MSen 02:07:58
15. Dr. Markus Grof3 11.MMast 02:10:41
16. Sebastian Meiser Trail-O-Rama 12.MMast 02:11:57
17. Michael Miiller LG Ultralauf 13.MMast 02:13:03
18. Peter Stransky LG Ohmbachsee 5.MSen 02:14:31
19. Manfred Busche LLG Wustweiler 6.MSen 02:16:18
20. Jochen Schmitz 7.MSen 02:16:58
21. Swen Keller HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 14.MMast 02:20:49
22. Bernd Fixemer Schnell-Mued-Tinsdorf 8.MSen 02:21:15
23. Jorg Dresen LLG Wustweiler 15.MMast 02:21:18
24. Jorg Langer Dillinger Revierflitzer 16.MMast 02:21:39
25. Silke Mertes Merziger Sport- und Freizeitverein  1.WMast 02:21:48
26. Christian Bierbrauer Merziger Sport- u. Freizeitverein 17.MMast 02:21:50
27. Angela Samstag LTF Mauschbach 2.WMast 02:23:13
28. Patrick Rickel LLG Wustweiler 18.MMast 02:23:21
29. Andreas Rester HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 9.MSen 02:23:52
30. Thomas Hennrich HartfuBlerTrail e.V. 10.MSen 02:24:03
31. Katja Hiller HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 3.WMast 02:24:56
32. Yannic Seger HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 19.MMast 02:25:37
33. Hans-Werner Mathis HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 11.MSen 02:25:58
34. Joachim Kreischer HartfuRler Trail eV 12.MSen 02:28:50
35. Bernd Hau 13.MSen 02:29:27
36. Sven Glesius Hochwald Runners 20.MMast 02:30:08
37. Christian Schramm Do Carmo 21.MMast 02:32:17
38. Dirk Schummel Lsc Athlon Kusel 22 .MMast 02:32:30
39. Jochen Kastner LT Weisenheim am Berg 14.MSen 02:35:24
40. Ingemar Miiller TriCologne 23.MMast 02:36:46
41. Wolfgang Kriesche Miteinander gegen Krebs 15.MSen 02:39:57
42. Uwe Quartz Dillinger Revierflitzer 16.MSen 02:40:15
43. Vanessa Porn-Kiefer Dillinger Revierflitzer 4. WMast 02:40:17
44. Saskia Kupsch TV RufZhitte 5.WMast 02:40:38
45, Ulrike Mathis HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 1.WSen 02:42:00
46. Marcel Schnubel LTF Theeltal 17.MSen 02:42:22
47. Ute Kleinert TG Konz 2.WSen 02:43:17
48. Marco Menegatti 24 MMast 02:43:30
49. Sandra Hartz LLG Wustweiler 6.WMast 02:45:21
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6. Wolfstrail (Merzig) am 23.06.2019

24 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Thomas Ehrmann

Tom Gillmann

Jorg Kramer

Martin Klein

Michael Richter

Axel Alt

Jorg Schmitz

Manuela Muller-Oberinger
Axel Lang

Julienne Erdmann
Jenny Kriesche

Lee Braun

Julian Crispo

Roland Laub

Christine Waldner
Bernhard Junk
Bernhard Georges
Nicole Kranzhofer
Jasmin Klein

Josef Staub

Angelika Dirr

Sybille Eibel

Heike Schwindt
Christiane V. Minchow
Heike Buchinger
Alexander Suf3
Valesca Jongsten
Maria Cacacciola-Ketter
Renate Felten

Anika Vogt

Christine Mangold
Michaela Hoffmann
Sylvie Zoppis
S&eacutebastien Weiss
Margit Recktenwald
Claudia Schantz

Ralf Stuber

Simone Horst

Verein/Ort
TG Konz
HartfiRlerTrail e.V.

Laufschule Saarpfalz
Hunsrlck - Marathon e. V.
BSG BioMed Homburg

Laufschule Saarpfalz
Laufschule Saarpfalz
Laufschule Saarpfalz
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

TTC Neuweiler
Tri-Turtles Friedrichsthal
Laufschule Saarpfalz

LAG Saarbriicken
Miteinander gegen Krebs
Laufschule Saarpfalz
Tri-Turtles Friedrichsthal
SV Waldkirch

Laufschule Saarpfalz

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG

Benefitzteam 42x42,195 km

Miteinander gegen Krebs
Laufschule Saarpfalz
Laufschule Saarpfalz
Laufschule Saarpfalz
Laufschule Saar-Pfalz

Laufschule Saarpfalz
Laufschule Saarpfalz
Laufschule Saarpfalz
Laufschule Saarpfalz

Pl./AK
18.MSen
19.MSen
20.MSen
21.MSen
22.MSen
23.MSen
24.MSen
7.WMast

25.MMast
8.WMast
9.WMast
26.MMast
27 .MMast
25.MSen
10.WMast
28.MMast
26.MSen
3.WSen
11.WMast
29.MMast
4.WSen
12.WMast
5.WSen
6.WSen
7.WSen
30.MMast
13.WMast
8.WSen
9.WSen
14. WMast
15.WMast
10.WSen
16.WMast
31.MMast
11.WSen
17.WMast
32.MMast
18.WMast

Zeit
02:45:55
02:46:10
02:49:25
02:49:52
02:50:47
02:51:22
02:51:35
02:52:38
02:52:39
02:54:24
02:55:01
02:56:23
02:56:59
02:58:15
02:58:45
03:00:06
03:01:59
03:04:14
03:05:33
03:06:25
03:13:31
03:16:26
03:23:27
03:23:28
03:23:56
03:28:32
03:33:19
03:33:19
03:33:19
03:33:21
03:33:22
03:33:22
03:33:54
03:33:56
03:45:04
03:45:05
03:45:05
03:51:22
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